POS
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COGNOME
TRIVELLONI
ARSENTI
FIORENTINI
FIORAVANTI
TRIVELLONI
LEONCINI
CRISOSTOMI
ALFONSINI
FARAONI
DI GIULIO
FRANCESCHINI
COPPA
PUCCI
PACE
DI MARCO
PIETRELLA
FOSCHI
SARDO
BOCCIALONI
BERNINI
COLA
PAGLIA
GALASSI
BIANCHI
MANGOLINI
FURLAN
MACCHIONI
CECCHETTI
VICARELLI
MAGGINI
SAVERI
SANTINI
SISTONI
MINUTO
MALAFOGLIA
SCARDOZZ|
ARRICCHIELLO
CALZINI
ISIDORI
CECCARIGLIA
TOCCI
MAIETTO
USELLI
RONDONI
ROSATI
RIZZO
VIGNANELLI
ADAMINI
CORRENTE
COLETTA
SCOTTOLI
PAONE
FIORUCCI

Trofeo delle 7 Contrade

6° edizione - ORTE - 4 Settembre 2005
Km 12,300

Classifica Uomini
PETT

NOME
SILVIO
GUIDO
DANIELE
FABIO
FABRIZIO
CLAUDIO
ENRICO
ENRICO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO
GIANFRANCO
VINCENZO
ELIO
ROLANDO
RICCARDO
AMERIGO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
GIANPAOLO
MODESTINO
SIMONE
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
GIULIO
CARLO
MARCELLO
MASSIMILIANO
OLIVIERO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
STEFANO
EDMONDO
MICHELE
CARLO
ETTORE
CARLO
BIAGIO
MASSIMO
LUCA
NORBERTO
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
VITO
FABIO
VINCENZO
GIANNI
FAUSTO

0112
0001
0259
0285
0072
0040
0191
0047
0087
0108
0246
0269
0154
0223
0245
0182
0262
0170
0192
0184
0113
0183
0166
0071
0174
0234
0043
0187
0157
0185
0255
0137
0274
0180
0172
0190
0270
0244
0249
0188
0177
0149
0123
0271
0138
0254
0146
0153
0090
0217
0210
0141
0230
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SOCIETA
LATINA RUNNERS
DI MARCO SPORT
ANNA BABY RUNNER
ATL. POMEZIA
LATINA RUNNERS
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
G.S. BAGNAIA
RUNNING CLUB FUTURA
U.S. ROMA 83
ATLETICA CURES
DI MARCO SPORT
ANNA BABY RUNNER
POL. MONTALTO
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
DI MARCO SPORT
G.S. BAGNAIA
ANNA BABY RUNNER
LAZIO ATLETICA
G.S. BAGNAIA
G.S. BAGNAIA
ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
G.S. BAGNAIA
COLAVENE ATLETICA ALTO
LATINA RUNNERS
LAZIO ATLETICA
AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
ANNA BABY RUNNER
G.S. BAGNAIA
POL. MONTALTO
G.S. BAGNAIA
DI MARCO SPORT
ALITALIA CLUB
ATL. GARDENIA
G.S. BAGNAIA
LAZIO ATLETICA
G.S. BAGNAIA
ANNA BABY RUNNER
DI MARCO SPORT
DI MARCO SPORT
G.S. BAGNAIA
LAZIO ATLETICA
POL. MONTALTO
AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
ANNA BABY RUNNER
POL. MONTALTO
DI MARCO SPORT
POL. MONTALTO
POL. MONTALTO
AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
A.S. ATLETICA NEPI
CAT SPORT RM
AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL

TEMPO
0.40.55,6
0.41.53,6
0.42.18,3
0.42.29,7
0.43.254
0.44.05,1
0.44.17,5
0.44.20,8
0.44.23,4
0.44.30,9
0.45.12,2
0.45.26,3
0.45.37,1
0.45.45,3
0.46.16,1
0.46.16,7
0.46.33,2
0.46.44,5
0.46.53,3
0.46.58,3
0.47.05,5
0.47.26,8
0.47.39,4
0.47.57,4
0.48.00,4
0.48.06,8
0.48.13,0
0.48.19,4
0.48.23,1
0.48.24,0
0.48.25,3
0.48.31,6
0.48.35,6
0.48.44,6
0.48.51,3
0.49.11,7
0.49.35,6
0.49.44,5
0.49.55,3
0.50.09,2
0.50.11,2
0.50.22,0
0.50.36,2
0.50.50,0
0.50.54,3
0.50.59,8
0.51.14,7
0.51.16,8
0.51.18,6
0.51.22,1
0.51.28,7
0.51.43,2
0.51.49,9

Orte 4 settembre 2005

Km 12,300



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

MARCELLI
ATANASI
VITA

SASSU
MARCATILI
MAZZIERI
CIERVO
SANTORO
FORTINI
SERAFINI
COMITE
AMBROSI
MARCANTONI
VECCHIARELLI
PERNICI

MEI
PERCOSSI
MORETTI
CAROSI
PASCUCCI
MARTINA
SARGOLINI
PAGANO
RIBELLI
TREBBI
MURA
VISMARA
CELESTINI
CHIAVONI
MARIANI
FELICI

FERRI
COSIMI
GALIENI
TENTI
GASPARINI
BIAGIOLA
CESOLINI
DELL'UOMO
PELLICCIA
STEFANINI
PAGLIACCIA
GAMMAITONI
TORTORA
CASTE'
CECCANGELI
BALSANI

DI BARTOLO
MASSARELLI
ZACCARO
RIZZ|

VELA
BOSCHERINI
GAETA
AIELLO
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MAURIZIO
GIAMPIETRO
ALESSANDRO
PIEFRANCO
LEONARDO
FLAVIO
ANTONIO
SALVATORE
FILIPPO
PIETRO
PIETRO
SERGIO
GIOVANNI
GIORGIO
MASSIMILIANO
PIERO
ROBERTO
CARLO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
DANIELE
AMEDEO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ANDREA
MARCELLO
DARIO
ROBERTO
PIERO
FERNANDO
SILVESTRO
GIUSEPPE
PATRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
FERNANDO
MAURO
ALBERTO
FRANCO
BRUNO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
FRANCO
ANGELO
ALDO
BIAGIO
LUCA
RAFFAELE
ENNIO
EMANUELE
MARCO

0074
0168
0173
0104
0121
0038
0145
0224
0186
0181
0162
0283
0070
0037
0265
0264
0163
0152
0116
0229
0272
0239
0144
0165
0225
0250
0226
0114
0231
0086
0033
0219
0046
0202
0103
0248
0227
0079
0035
0049
0238
0251
0218
0240
0115
0208
0267
0242
0260
0256
0257
0232
0284
0247
0041
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LIBERI PODISTI
COLAVENE ATLETICA ALTO
LAZIO ATLETICA

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

G.S. BAGNAIA

G.S. BAGNAIA

COLAVENE ATLETICA ALTO
ATL. POMEZIA

U.S. ROMA 83

ATLETICA ORTE

ANNA BABY RUNNER
ANNA BABY RUNNER
COLAVENE ATLETICA ALTO
POL. MONTALTO

DREAM TEAM RM

AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
ANNA BABY RUNNER
AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
COLAVENE ATLETICA ALTO
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

G.S. PETER PAN

AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
OLIMPIA 2004

ATLETICA ORTE

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
ATLETICA VITA

G.S. PETER PAN

DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATL. VILLA DE SANTIS
ORVIETO

AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
INDIVIDUALE

A.S. ATLETICA NEPI

ANNA BABY RUNNER
AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
ANNA BABY RUNNER

DI MARCO SPORT

DI MARCO SPORT

AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
ATL. POMEZIA

DI MARCO SPORT

POD. INTERAMNA

0.52.08,9
0.52.13,5
0.52.19,8
0.52.23,4
0.52.28,0
0.52.32,9
0.52.42,4
0.52.48,6
0.52.49,5
0.52.51,3
0.53.02,3
0.53.08,9
0.53.11,8
0.53.15,9
0.53.31,8
0.53.32,0
0.53.34,3
0.53.35,6
0.53.44,5
0.53.56,2
0.54.02,4
0.54.09,0
0.54.28,8
0.54.32,5
0.54.48,7
0.54.54,6
0.55.00,3
0.55.01,0
0.55.09,4
0.55.19,3
0.55.22,5
0.55.33,7
0.55.42,0
0.55.51,9
0.55.56,2
0.55.59,4
0.56.06,6
0.56.24,5
0.56.27,2
0.56.28,6
0.56.34,6
0.56.38,4
0.56.43,6
0.56.54,6
0.57.05,9
0.57.16,7
0.57.22,0
0.57.34,3
0.57.39,5
0.57.43,2
0.57.47,4
0.57.54,8
0.58.19,6
0.58.39,6
0.58.43,4

Orte 4 settembre 2005

Km 12,300



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

BOCCOLINI
POTENZA
COPPARI
BACCERI
SCIPIONI
GALLO
PATRIZI
ROMOLI
TERZOLI
VITALE
TOSINI
ANSELMI
JACOPUZZI
SIMONETTI
MELONI
CAFAGNA
PIERINI
CARLINI
USAI
BORRINI
PARRINI
BARLOZZINI
MENICHETTI
CROCOLI
VENTURI

GIAMBARRESI

VALERI
LELLI
PIANURA
FOCARACCI
FOSCHI
FERZI

D'ALESSANDRO

SPOSETTI
MAZZALUPI
RICCHIUTO
SASSU

LIVI

DE ANGELIS
BONCORI
D'AMORE
PROCACCI
LAUDADIO
ORSINGHER
PARISI
CARDARELLI
CASTRI
BONOMO
DELL'ORSO
CECCARELLI
ZEDDE
COLACIELLO
SAMBUCI

BONAVENTURA

FRACASSA
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ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
PAOLO
GIANCARLO
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
VITTORIO
ENRICO
CORRADO
MARCO
GILBERTO
ALESSIO
SERGIO
FABIO
SALVATORE
ALVARO
ALESSANDRO
GIANPAOLO
GILBERTO
MARCO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
ETTORE
ROBERTO
EZIO
DOMENICO
ANTONELLO
LUCA

LUCA
PAOLO

LUIGI
SALVATORE
ALDO
DANIELE
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
NICOLA
ENZO
SALVATORE
DANIELE
GIORGIO
GILBERTO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
GIANLUIGI
GIOVANNI ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
ORAZIO
FRANCESCO

0083
0241
0078
0048
0084
0051
0044
0091
0036
0156
0195
0096
0228
0194
0069
0102
0143
0117
0289
0215
0252
0211
0118
0120
0101
0179
0089
0220
0209
0214
0261
0106
0178
0073
0212
0161
0150
0082
0119
0148
0203
0207
0088
0206
0243
0045
0111
0080
0050
0204
0140
0085
0196
0169
0235
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DI MARCO SPORT
AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
LIBERI PODISTI

G.S. FILIPPIDE

G.S. K42

G.S. MEO PATACCA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
DI MARCO SPORT

ANNA BABY RUNNER
POL. MONTALTO

G.S. BAGNAIA

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

G.S. BAGNAIA
INDIVIDUALE

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ASD SETTECAMINI
INDIVIDUALE

DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

DI MARCO SPORT

A.S. ATLETICA NEPI
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

AMICI DELLA PINETA CAN
LAZIO ATLETICA
ASTERIX MORLUPO

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

A.S. ATLETICA NEPI

A.S. ATLETICA NEPI
ANNA BABY RUNNER
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
LAZIO ATLETICA

LIBERI PODISTI

A.S. ATLETICA NEPI
COLAVENE ATLETICA ALTO
POL. MONTALTO

POD. INTERAMNA
INDIVIDUALE

POL. MONTALTO
ATLETICA VITA

A.S. ATLETICA NEPI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA VITA

AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
ATLETICA ORTE
ATLETICA ORTE

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA ORTE
ATLETICA VITA

ASTERIX MORLUPO
PIZZERIA IL PODISTA
G.S. BAGNAIA

LAZIO ATLETICA

AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL

0.58.46,3
0.58.51,1
0.58.57,4
0.58.59,2
0.59.04,2
0.59.14,2
0.59.18,4
0.59.32,3
0.59.38,7
0.59.39,9
0.59.59,0
1.00.00,1
1.00.12,2
1.00.28,5
1.00.30,2
1.00.33,2
1.01.03,5
1.01.17,5
1.01.19,6
1.01.26,4
1.01.44,7
1.01.52,7
1.01.57,4
1.02.01,6
1.02.20,0
1.02.21,4
1.02.23,1
1.02.39,7
1.02.45,3
1.03.09,3
1.03.26,4
1.03.29,7
1.03.37,0
1.03.38,1
1.03.47,6
1.03.56,1
1.04.08,4
1.04.18,1
1.04.22,8
1.04.38,3
1.04.42,7
1.04.47 1
1.05.06,2
1.05.09,2
1.05.10,7
1.05.16,6
1.05.23,1
1.05.26,3
1.05.35,0
1.05.44,3
1.06.00,1
1.06.02,7
1.06.05,4
1.06.11,2
1.07.29,9

Orte 4 settembre 2005

Km 12,300



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

POS

1
1

SCONOCCHIA
FIORESI
NADDEO
FRANCHETTI
COLAMEDICI
PULIMANTI
BRUSCHI
DANZA
MASOTTI
VASINTONI
BIAGETTI
PAOLONI
RAMPICONI
FEDERICI
BROGI
MACCHIONI
MOSCATELLI
ADAGIO
TESTONI
ALESSANDRI
FRATTARI
RUGGERI
SIRIGNANO
ZAPPI
TODISCO
ALBANESI
PROIETTI SERAFINI
NATALUCCI
NASTASI
LORETI
VANTAGGIO
SMARGIASSI
VEROLI

COGNOME
1 CRUCIANI

2 PACCA

3 MARTINI

4 RAFFI

5 MIGLIORINI
6 CRISTOFARI
7 CARDIA

8 MIZZONI

9 MASSINI

0 PICA

1 LAMONICA
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RENZO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
ANGELO
MARZIO
MARCO
FILIPPO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIO
ZIARIO
ADRIANO
LIBERO
GIANCARLO
GINO
MASSIMILIANO
FRANCO
CARLO
MARCO
RENZO
FABRIZIO
ARNALDO
MAURIZIO
GIULIANO
ALBERICO
ANGELO
LAMBERTO
FRANCESCO
LUCIO
BENITO
RAIMONDO
FEDERICO

Classifica Donne
PETT

NOME
CHIARA
STEFANIA
MICHELA
NICOLETTA
WILMA
NICOLETTA
ANNA MARIA
ANTONELLA
BARBARA
PLACIDA
MARIA ROSA

0092
0205
0095
0288
0159
0164
0197
0200
0059
0175
0216
0158
0081
0093
0139
0076
0042
0167
0198
0122
0176
0105
0075
0077
0094
0291
0193
0237
0236
0221
0201
0199
0290

0002
0171
0147
0273
0286
0287
0136
0222
0067
0155
0003
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ASTERIX MORLUPO
ATLETICA VITA

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
LIBERI PODISTI
COLAVENE ATLETICA ALTO
COLAVENE ATLETICA ALTO
ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA ORTE

LAZIO ATLETICA

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

POL. MONTALTO

POD. INTERAMNA

POD. INTERAMNA
ASTERIX MORLUPO
LIBERI PODISTI

CRAL ENEA

COLAVENE ATLETICA ALTO
ATLETICA VITA
INDIVIDUALE

LAZIO ATLETICA

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ATL. DEL PARCO

UISP ROMA

POD. INTERAMNA

ATAC MARATHON CLUB
G.S. BAGNAIA

AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
AIRONE MONTI DELLA TOL
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

ATAC MARATHON CLUB

SOCIETA
DI MARCO SPORT
LAZIO ATLETICA
POL. MONTALTO
ATL. GARDENIA
LIBERI PODISTI
LIBERI PODISTI
CAT SPORT RM
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
ATLETICA ORTE
POL. MONTALTO
ALITALIA CLUB

1.07.41,5
1.07.42,6
1.07.48,2
1.07.53,5
1.07.55,9
1.07.58,9
1.08.14,4
1.08.16,5
1.08.45,9
1.09.40,8
1.11.441
1.11.57,0
1.11.59,3
1.12.14,8
1.12.56,4
1.13.13,9
1.13.20,1
1.13.33,1
1.13.48,3
1.13.50,0
1.13.51,6
1.13.53,4
1.14.33,1
1.15.00,0
1.16.12,7
1.15.46,1
1.15.49,6
1.16.14,2
1.16.15,2
1.23.58,9
1.27.58,1
1.34.48,7
1.42.32,2

TEMPO
0.53.29,6
0.54.10,1
0.58.12,3
1.00.22,0
1.01.11,8
1.02.05,0
1.03.05,7
1.06.51,1
1.08.46,7
1.16.02,2
1.28.39,2

Orte 4 settembre 2005

Km 12,300



